HPLC Columns
Product Bulletin
analytical inc.
0	 2	 4	 6	 8	 10	 12	 14	 16	 18	 20
1 2
3
4
5

greatly enhance sensitivity in LC/MS
applications.
HydroBond Ordering Information
Dimensions HydroBond HydroBond HydroBond
(mm) AQ PS C8 PS C18 Price
4.6 x 50 MMHB8-46055 MMTG8-46055 MMTG18-46055 $ 350.00
3.0 x 50 MMHB8-30055 MMTG8-30055 MMTG18-30055 350.00
2.1 x 50 MMHB8-21055 MMTG8-21055 MMTG18-21055 350.00
4.6 x 100 MMHB8-46105 MMTG8-46105 MMTG18-46105 365.00
3.0 x 100 MMHB8-30105 MMTG8-30105 MMTG18-30105 365.00
2.1 x 100 MMHB8-21105 MMTG8-21105 MMTG18-21105 365.00
4.6 x 150 MMHB8-46155 MMTG8-46155 MMTG18-46155 385.00
3.0 x 150 MMHB8-30155 MMTG8-30155 MMTG18-30155 385.00
2.1 x 150 MMHB8-21155 MMTG8-21155 MMTG18-21155 385.00
4.6 x 250 MMHB8-46255 MMTG8-46255 MMTG18-46255 445.00
3.0 x 250 MMHB8-30255 MMTG8-30255 MMTG18-30255 445.00
2.1 x 250 MMHB8-21255 MMTG8-21255 MMTG18-21255 445.00
Guard Cartridge, 2.1 mm (5) MMHB8-21205 MMTG8-21205 MMTG18-21205 200.00
Guard Cartridge, 3.2 mm (5) MMHB8-32205 MMTG8-32205 MMTG18-32205 200.00
Guard Holder MMHB-GUARD MMTG-GUARD MMTG-GUARD 150.00
Additional column configurations available upon request.
To order or for more information:
MAC-MOD Analytical, Inc.